Scoresheet for Team: 63101 8.Stars

For Week Number:

14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week

1 2 3 4
0 0 0 0

Total: 643 626 580 643

Home Team

Team: 63101 8.Stars
Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player #

*7 7 09980
* 4 10 07922

*4 9 07924
*4 8 06040
*2 9 15681
*6 10 12741
*1 5 16283

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kobayashi, Hisakazu
Kawabata, Mamoru
Yabuta, Ayano
Takasuka, Jun

Mori, Shota
Tatsumi, Keito
Negawa, Moe

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0

9
0

10
0

576 611 586 591 564 560

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
NFPPFPWWOO O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

11
12

(o2 e> I @2 BN BN SN (o)

11881
12859
08995
13720
15682
16001
16280
16402

POOL BLOW

Name

Kawabata, Miya
Nakayama, Takuma
Kawabata, Akino
Sasa, Yujiro

Banba, Kenshiro
Nakayama, Yuriko
Ikeda, Manaho
Otani, Ryunosuke

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

63101



Scoresheet for Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

For Week Number:

14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

1 2 3 4
0 0 0 0

Total: 643 626 580 643

Home Team

Team: 63101 8.Stars
Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player #

*7 7 09980
* 4 10 07922

*4 9 07924
*4 8 06040
*2 9 15681
*6 10 12741
*1 5 16283

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kobayashi, Hisakazu
Kawabata, Mamoru
Yabuta, Ayano
Takasuka, Jun

Mori, Shota
Tatsumi, Keito
Negawa, Moe

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0

9
0

10
0

576 611 586 591 564 560

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 63102

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
NFPPFPWWOO O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

11
12
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11881
12859
08995
13720
15682
16001
16280
16402

POOL BLOW

Name

Kawabata, Miya
Nakayama, Takuma
Kawabata, Akino
Sasa, Yujiro

Banba, Kenshiro
Nakayama, Yuriko
Ikeda, Manaho
Otani, Ryunosuke

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS

For Week Number: 14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 643 626 580 643 576 611 586 591 564 560

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS Team: 63110 Lupus

Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location:  Vingt et un
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 7 07918 Ohno, Koichi * 6 10 13825 Goda, Yuki
* 6 10 07509 Okuda, Koji *3 7 06135 Okada, Naomi
* 8 7 13714 Tanaka, Shinya * 6 10 15502 Morishita, Kosei
* 5 8 10724 Satonaka, Hisashi * 3 9 13313 Nakai, Nao
* 4 5 15597 Shimazu, Ryuichiro * 4 10 16289 Inoue, Genki
* 2 8 13719 Nagashima, Yuki * 2 7 16004 Matsushita, Kosuke
* 2 8 16287 Okuda, Kazuho * 2 4 16422 Koriyama, Sena
*1 4 16288 Muto, Satomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

Division Rep(s):

63104



Visiting Team 63110

Scoresheet for Team: 63110 Lupus Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 643 626 580 643 576 611 586 591 564 560

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS Team: 63110 Lupus

Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location:  Vingt et un
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 7 07918 Ohno, Koichi * 6 10 13825 Goda, Yuki
* 6 10 07509 Okuda, Koji *3 7 06135 Okada, Naomi
* 8 7 13714 Tanaka, Shinya * 6 10 15502 Morishita, Kosei
* 5 8 10724 Satonaka, Hisashi * 3 9 13313 Nakai, Nao
* 4 5 15597 Shimazu, Ryuichiro * 4 10 16289 Inoue, Genki
* 2 8 13719 Nagashima, Yuki * 2 7 16004 Matsushita, Kosuke
* 2 8 16287 Okuda, Kazuho * 2 4 16422 Koriyama, Sena
*1 4 16288 Muto, Satomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches



