Scoresheet for Team: 63101 8.Stars

For Week Number: 14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Divisi	on Stai	ndings 1	Through	n Last	Week
_	-	_	-	-	

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	643	626	580	643	576	611	586	591	564	560

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63101 8.Stars Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO								(JUNKO			
Host I	_ocat	ion: POO	L BLOW	Host Location: POOL BLOW							
SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	SL	Name					
* 7	7	09980	Kobayashi, Hisakazu	*	6	11	11881	Kawabata, Miya			
* 4	10	07922	Kawabata, Mamoru	*	9	12	12859	Nakayama, Takuma			
* 4	9	07924	Yabuta, Ayano	*	6	9	08995	Kawabata, Akino			
* 4	8	06040	Takasuka, Jun	*	3	4	13720	Sasa, Yujiro			
* 2	9	15681	Mori, Shota	*	3	7	15682	Banba, Kenshiro			
* 6	10	12741	Tatsumi, Keito	*	1	5	16001	Nakayama, Yuriko			
* 1	5	16283	Negawa, Moe	*	1	6	16280	Ikeda, Manaho			
				*	2	6	16402	Otani, Ryunosuke			

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Scoresheet for Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

For Week Number: 14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings	5 Through	Last	Week
--------------------	-----------	------	------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	643	626	580	643	576	611	586	591	564	560

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63101 8.Stars Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO					(JUNKO						
Host Location: POOL BLOW				Host Location: POOL BLOW							
S	L	MP	Player #	Name	\$	SL	MP	Player #	Name		
*	7	7	09980	Kobayashi, Hisakazu	*	6	11	11881	Kawabata, Miya		
*	4	10	07922	Kawabata, Mamoru	*	9	12	12859	Nakayama, Takuma		
*	4	9	07924	Yabuta, Ayano	*	6	9	08995	Kawabata, Akino		
*	4	8	06040	Takasuka, Jun	*	3	4	13720	Sasa, Yujiro		
*	2	9	15681	Mori, Shota	*	3	7	15682	Banba, Kenshiro		
*	6	10	12741	Tatsumi, Keito	*	1	5	16001	Nakayama, Yuriko		
*	1	5	16283	Negawa, Moe	*	1	6	16280	Ikeda, Manaho		
					*	2	6	16402	Otani, Ryunosuke		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Scoresheet for Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS

For Week Number: 14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Ohno, Koichi

Tanaka, Shinya

Okuda, Kazuho

Muto, Satomi

Shimazu, Ryuichiro

10724 Satonaka, Hisashi

13719 Nagashima, Yuki

07509 Okuda, Koji

Division Standings T	Through	Last	Week
-----------------------------	---------	------	------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	643	626	580	643	576	611	586	591	564	560

Home Team

7

8

6 10

2 8

28

4

* 9

*

* 8 7

* 5

*

* 1

45

Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name

07918

13714

15597

16287

16288

Visiting Team

Team: 63110 Lupus Host Location: Vingt et un												
:	SL MP Player # Name											
*	6	10	13825	Goda, Yuki								
*	3	7	06135	Okada, Naomi								
*	6	10	15502	Morishita, Kosei								
*	3	9	13313	Nakai, Nao								
*	4	10	16289	Inoue, Genki								
*	2	7	16004	Matsushita, Kosuke								
*	2	4	16422	Koriyama, Sena								

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Scoresheet for Team: 63110 Lupus

For Week Number: 14/12 On 12/25/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Wee											
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Total:	643	626	580	643	576	611	586	591	564	560	

Home Team

Team: 63104 Black Host Location: POC

Visiting Team

eai	m:	631	04 Black	PanNyaaS	Team	Team: 63110 Lupus							
os	ost Location: POOL BLOW				Host	Host Location: Vingt et un							
S	L	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name					
*	9	7	07918	Ohno, Koichi	* 6	10	13825	Goda, Yuki					
*	6	10	07509	Okuda, Koji	* 3	7	06135	Okada, Naomi					
*	8	7	13714	Tanaka, Shinya	* 6	10	15502	Morishita, Kosei					
*	5	8	10724	Satonaka, Hisashi	* 3	9	13313	Nakai, Nao					
*	4	5	15597	Shimazu, Ryuichiro	* 4	10	16289	Inoue, Genki					
*	2	8	13719	Nagashima, Yuki	* 2	7	16004	Matsushita, Kosuke					
*	2	8	16287	Okuda, Kazuho	* 2	4	16422	Koriyama, Sena					
*	1	4	16288	Muto, Satomi									

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Your team has not registered for the next session!